TYPE
ZENER VOLTAGE
VZ @ IZT
TEST CURRENT
IZT
MAXIMUM
REVERSE LEAKAGE
CURRENT
IR       @      VR
MARKING
CODE
MIN
V
NOM
V
MAX
V
mA μA V
CTLZ3V9 3.74 3.9 4.16 5.0 5.0 1.0 F
CTLZ4V7 4.42 4.7 4.90 5.0 2.0 1.0 H
CTLZ5V1 4.84 5.1 5.37 5.0 2.0 1.5 K
CTLZ5V6 5.31 5.6 5.92 5.0 1.0 2.5 L
CTLZ6V2 5.86 6.2 6.53 5.0 1.0 3.0 N
CTLZ6V8 6.47 6.8 7.14 5.0 0.5 3.5 P
CTLZ7V5 7.06 7.5 7.84 5.0 0.5 4.0 T
CTLZ8V2 7.76 8.2 8.64 5.0 0.5 5.0 U
CTLZ3V9 THRU CTLZ8V2
SURFACE MOUNT SILICON
ZENER DIODES
DESCRIPTION: